The maximum execution deadline provided for by the Contracting Authority

shall be Two (02) months

4. Lots:

The work is in a single lot namely THE RENOVATION OF CUSTOMARY COURT

CENTER AT BONJONGO

5. Estimated cost:

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is fifteen million (15,000,000) Francs

CFA

6. Participation and origin:

Participation is open to duly legalized Cameroonian enterprises or companies that

fulfill the requirements of this invitation to tender.

Workswhich form the subject of this open invitation to têhder, shall be flnanced by Buea